
45th Reunion House Reps

House first name last name grad name email address

150 Elm Charity Imbrie charityimbrielaw@gmail.com

Albright Anne Terhune anne.terhune@verizon.net

Baldwin Elissa Lichtenstein elissacl@yahoo.com

Capen Ruth Pierce rustypvb@mac.com

Chapin Donna McKenzie dr.donnammckenzie@gmail.com

Chase Victoria Lyon Martin vlyonmartin@gmail.com

Chase Liz Shannon Hastings hastingsranch1@gmail.com

   will help Marie Carter Dempsey mdcarter27@gmail.com

   will help Elisabeth Hastings Shannon hastingsranch1@gmail.com

   will help Carol Holding Pierson carolpholding@gmail.com

   will help Doris Meister Powers dmeister@wilmingtontrust.com

Comstock Jill Doherty Lederer jld977@comcast.net

Cushing Constance Margowsky Menand cmargowsky@hotmail.com

Cutter

Dawes

Dewey Gretchen Biemesderfer Dieck gretchen.dieck@gmail.com

Drew Lillian Pliner plinerlf@gmail.com

Duckett Nancy Orvis njmd2004@hotmail.com

Emerson Betsy Schneier Rosenbaum davidarosy1@mac.com

Gardiner Karen Wenc kwdevi@yahoo.com

Gillett

Haven Joan Mark Kranzler jmark19732@aol.com

Hopkins (all)

Hubbard Mimi Zolan mimizolan@gmail.com

Jordan Sally Moser Scott sallymoser@gmail.com

King

Lamont

Lawrence Deb Davis dadavis@nemours.org

Morris Sara Torrey Stewart storrey1954@gmail.com

Morrow

Northrup

Off Campus Jill Doherty jld977@comcast.net

Park (all) Jane Carroll jane.carroll@dartmouth.edu

Melissa Schneider Hollander melrosch@aol.com

Parsons (all) Wendy Harris Reilly wendyreillyharris@gmail.com

Scales

Sessions

Talbot Pat Cuddy patcddy@gmail.com

Tenney

Tyler Pat Bentley Peterson piano4pat@aol.com

Washburn
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Wesley

Wilder Deborah Donnelly Leavell rhdonnelly@aol.com

Wilson Marylove Moy Hearty mckeown54@gmail.com

Ziskind Maryanne Bombaugh Clasby mbombaugh@alumnae.smith.edu

Irene Bortolussi bortolussi@gmail.com


